TOOLOOMBILLA RODEO

19/03/2022

BULL RIDE S TOTAL
1 Scott Wells $ 1,093.00 75

No. Of Competitors: 3

SADDLE RIDE S TOTAL
1 Kimba Fien $ 61080 73
2 Lachie Sheppard $ 45810 72
3 Clancy Mackay $ 30540 69
4 Braydon Brighton $ 15270 68

No. Of Compefitors: 17

SADDLE RIDE - CHUTE OUT S TOTAL
1 Kimba Fien $ 1,000.00 80

No. Of Compefitors: 17

BAREBACK RIDE S TOTAL

No Scores

No. Of Compefitors: 3

ROPE & TIE S SEC
1 Dunhill Abriol $ 71160 15.160
2 Coben Ayers $ 47440 25.923

No. Of Compefitors: 6

STEER WRESTLING S SEC

No Times

No. Of Compefitors: 2

TEAM ROPING S SEC
THD  Dunhill Abriol $  462.00 6.707
THI  Coben Ayers $  462.00 6.707
2HD  Clay Gall $ 308.00 13.770
2HL  Josh Green $ 308.00 13.770

No. Of Competitors: 9

BARREL RACE S SEC
1 Kate Patch $ 62040 15.743
2 Cheyenne Whitwell $  465.30 15.885
3 Jodee Aylward $ 31020 15.997
4 Quixote Ramsay $ 15510 16.339

Novice - Jodee Aylward $ 3800

No. Of Competitors: 19

BREAKAWAY ROPING S SEC
1 Nicole Cavanagh $ 1,341.00 3474

No. Of Competitors: 11

STEER UNDECORATING S SEC
1 Mikyla Hogno $ 257.60 2.251
2 Denae Hart $ 19320 2.450
3 Quixote Ramsay $ 128.80 3222
4 Jodee Aylward $ 6440 4.097

No. Of Competitors: 8

NOVICE BULL RIDE S PTS
1 Scott Wells $ 714.00 69

No. Of Competitors: 6

U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE S SEC
1 Jordyn 0'Toole $ 13840 15.147
2 Tyra Spring $ 103.80 15.220
3 Miley Hart $ 6920 15.336
4 Mackenzie Hamilton $ 3460 16.420

No. Of Competitors: 12
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U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 2
U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Coben Ayers

Jake Taylor

Juckson Ramsay

Cooper McConnell

No. Of Compefitors: 17
7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE
Shavanna Johnson

Hugh Warby

Hannah Hudson

No. Of Compefitors: 15
NOVICE BARREL RACE
Cheyenne Whitwell

Tyra Spring

Daneeka Simmons
Chantel Huddy

No. Of Compefitors: 19
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92.00
69.00
46.00
23.00

58.50
35.75
35.75

178.60
133.95
89.30
44.65

PTS

PTS
120
70
63
61

PTS
29
2
2

SEC
15.358
15.822
15.898
15.997



